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STEAK NIGHT

Two meals for £20

Every Tuesday 6.30pm to Bpm! With a choice of Steaks,
Sauces & Sides! Book today to aveid disappointment!

Opening hours
Sunday to Thursday 10am to 10pm
Friday & Saturday 10am to Npm

186 Cavehill Road Belfast, BT15 5EX. Marthern Ireland.

(028) 9039 1309

infommurphy-browns.co.uk  www. murphy-browns.co.uk

o Visit us on Facebook



SWEETS

Sticky Toffee Pudding £4.25
Warm toffee pudding, served with fresh cream
or ice cream

Cheesecake of the Day £4.25
Ask the waiting staff for further details.

Dime Bar Explosion £4.25
A rich, chewy, chocolate brownie pastry case
layered with caramel and topped with

a creamy mousse,

Fresh Fruit Paviova £4.25
Topped with seasonal berries.

Banoffee Pie £4.25
Served with fresh cream or ice cream.

Chocolate Fudge Cake £4.25
Served with fresh cream or ice cream.

LIGUOR COFFEE

Irish Coffes £5.25
Bailey's Coffee £5.25
Calypso Coffee £5.25

MMMM... MURPHY BROWNS
SWEETS - THE PERFECT WAY
TO FINISH OFF YOUR MEAL.

REFRESHMENTS

Tea/Filter Coffee
Herbal Tea
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Esprasso

Flat White Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Large Milkshake
Soft Drink

Still/Sparkling Water,
Appletiser, Soda & lime

Pure Orange/Apple Juice

CORKAGE
Bottle of Wine

Can/Bottle of Beer

Please ask staff

£1.60
£2.00
£1.80
£2.40
E£2.40
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£1.50

£1.75

£1.25

£1.30

40p

Terms and conditions apply - * Excludes thie platter for two and a maln course must be purchased to avall of this affer,
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